
Some Internet Genealogy Websites 
American History & Genealogy Project — www.ahgp.org 
 

Ancestors—PBS program site — http://www.byub.org/ancestors/ 

 

Bureau of Land Management — www.glorecords.blm.gov 
 

Cyndi’s List of Genealogy Links — www.cyndislist.com 
 

Daughters of the American Revolution (DAR) —  
      dar.org/natsociety/pi_lookup.cfm 
 

Dead Fred —Genealogy Photo Archive — www.deadfred.com 
 

DNA Genealogy Research — www.familytreedna.com 
 

Ellis Island — Free site, but you must create a log in—http://ellisisland.org  
 

Family Website Example — www.geocities.com/woodstock57580 
 

Family History Library Main Site —LDS church — www.familysearch.org 
 Click “Research Helps” for guides on how to research in specific areas 
 
 

Family Tree Magazine—http://www.familytreemagazine.com/ 
 

Family Tree Kids—http://kids.familytreemagazine.com/kids/default.asp 
 

Free Genealogy Sites — http://genealogy.about.com/cs/free_genealogy/ 
 

Google Genealogy Search — http://www.genealogy-search-help.com/ 
 

Google Genealogy Search — http://books.google.com/ 
 

Genealogy Bulletin Board — http://genforum.genealogy.com 
 

Heritage Quest — Free access to census records with KS State Library Card 
 

History Detectives — www.pbs.org/opb/historydetectives 
 

Iowa Gravesites — http://iowagravestones.org/ 
 

Library of Congress — www.loc.gov/ 
 American Memory Page—http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/index.html 
 

National Archives on-line — www.archives.gov/genealogy 
 

Rootsweb — www.rootsweb.com 
 

Ship Passenger Lists — www.theshipslist.com/ 
 

Surname Helper — http://surhelp.rootsweb.com/ 
 

US Genweb Project — www.usgenweb.org 
 

World Genweb Project — www.worldgenweb.org 


